
 
(127) Guľa [3kg] - Staršie žiačky (2004-2005) 
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Výsledková listina
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# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KISELOVÁ Zuzana 2005 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 10,61
2 SKOPALOVÁ Ivana 2004 Gymnázium A. Kmeťa Banská Štiavnica 9,40
3 ILIÁŠOVÁ Nikola 2004 ZŠ s MŠ Badín 9,06
4 VAVREKOVÁ Nina Natália 2005 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 8,93
5 TRNKOVÁ Terézia 2004 SZŠ Banská Bystrica 7,78
6 FUTÁKOVÁ Viktória 2004 SŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica 7,69
7 JANČOVÁ Andrea 2004 Gymnázium M.Kováča, Banská Bystrica 7,57
8 FÚDOROVÁ Tereza 2005 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 7,36
9 KOVACS Janka 2005 Hungary 7,21
10 VELKOVÁ Timea 2004 ZŠ Komenského Revúca 7,19
11 ŠVAJKOVÁ Sofia 2005 ZŠ SSV Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 7,03
12 MELICHERČÍKOVÁ Daniela 2004 ZŠ s MŠ Š. Moysesa Banská Bystrica 6,55
13 ČATOVIČOVÁ Lea 2005 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 6,25
14 DONOVALOVÁ Emma 2005 ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 6,21
15 BARTÍKOVÁ Sarah 2005 ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 5,91
16 TURČANOVÁ Bianka 2005 ZŠ Staré Hory 5,90
17 KRNÁČOVÁ Zdena 2004 SOŠHSaO Banská Bystrica 5,90
18 ŠAJGALÍKOVÁ Sára 2004 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 5,59
19 PAUČOVÁ Lea 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 5,37
20 BEŇOVÁ Mia 2005 SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 4,31

BALÁŽOVÁ Vanesa 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
BERČÍKOVÁ Viktória 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
DEMIANOVÁ Eliška 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
GIERTLOVÁ Timea 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
HANZLÍKOVÁ Veronika 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
JECHOVÁ Hana 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
JIRMEROVÁ Sascha 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
KUBEKOVÁ Monika 2006 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
NEPŠINSKÁ Ema 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
PAULOVIČOVÁ Andrea 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
SUROVÁ Aneta 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
ŠAJGALÍKOVÁ Simona 2004 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS
TAMASIOVÁ Šarlota 2005 ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
KISELOVÁ Zuzana 10,19 9,93 10,27 9,68 10,61
SKOPALOVÁ Ivana 9,25 9,40 9,26 9,17 8,68
ILIÁŠOVÁ Nikola 8,94 x 8,81 9,01 9,06
VAVREKOVÁ Nina Natália 8,82 8,63 8,80 8,93 8,93
TRNKOVÁ Terézia 7,50 7,75 7,05 7,78 6,93
FUTÁKOVÁ Viktória 6,80 7,69 7,40 7,59 x
JANČOVÁ Andrea 6,70 7,50 7,21 7,57 7,24
FÚDOROVÁ Tereza 6,78 7,36 x x x
KOVACS Janka 6,47 7,21



VELKOVÁ Timea 7,19 7,05
ŠVAJKOVÁ Sofia 6,42 7,03
MELICHERČÍKOVÁ Daniela 6,38 6,55
ČATOVIČOVÁ Lea 6,25 5,71
DONOVALOVÁ Emma 6,21 x
BARTÍKOVÁ Sarah 5,91 5,60
TURČANOVÁ Bianka 5,63 5,90
KRNÁČOVÁ Zdena x 5,90
ŠAJGALÍKOVÁ Sára x 5,59
PAUČOVÁ Lea 5,37 5,30
BEŇOVÁ Mia 3,54 4,31

Bodovanie po 27 disciplínach
SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 27,5
ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica 24
ZŠ Komenského Revúca 13
ZŠ Štefánika Žiar nad Hronom 12
ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica 11,5
ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno 10
ZŠ Poníky 9
Gymnázium Tajovského Banská Bystrica 8
ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica 8
ZŠ Sitnianska Banská Bystrica 8
Hungary 6
ZŠ Tajovského Banská Bystrica 6
ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica 5,5
OA Brezno 4
ZŠ Beňuš 4
ZŠ Jána Drdoša Vígľaš 4
EMŠ Krupina 3
Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen 3
ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica 3
ZŠ s MŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica 3
Gymnázium A. Kmeťa Banská Štiavnica 2
ZŠ s MŠ J. Bakossa Banská Bystrica 2
ZŠ s MŠ Školská Hriňová 2
ZŠ SNP Banská Bystrica 1,5
EG Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 1
Gymnázium M.Kováča, Banská Bystrica 1
OA Lučenec 1
SPŠ Murgaša Banská Bystrica 1
ZŠ Jánošovka Čierny Balog 1
ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica 1
ZŠ s MŠ Badín 1
ZŠ s MŠ K. Rapoša Brezno 1
ZŠ Selce 1
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